

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 10B.206011** **TIP No. NA**
 Location Various Locations
 Type of Work Remove and Replace Existing Drainage Pipes

County: Mecklenburg

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		ONSITE DEVELOPMENT, LLC		NJR GROUP LLC		NORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL,		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	170.000	CY			\$45.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$30.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$35.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$75.00	\$ 12,750.00
2	0255000000-E	SP	78M STONE	3400.000	TON			\$40.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$45.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$42.00	\$ 142,800.00	\$150.00	\$ 510,000.00
3	0318000000-E	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	200.000	TON			\$45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$165.00	\$ 33,000.00
4	0320000000-E	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	1200.000	SY			\$10.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$12.00	\$ 14,400.00
5	0448200000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	1100.000	LF			\$55.00	\$ 60,500.00	\$75.85	\$ 83,435.00	\$135.00	\$ 148,500.00	\$500.00	\$ 550,000.00
6	0448300000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	912.000	LF			\$65.00	\$ 59,280.00	\$88.90	\$ 81,076.80	\$150.00	\$ 136,800.00	\$525.00	\$ 478,800.00
7	0448400000-E	310	24" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	224.000	LF			\$75.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$155.00	\$ 34,720.00	\$160.00	\$ 35,840.00	\$575.00	\$ 128,800.00
8	0448500000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	160.000	LF			\$115.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$220.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$175.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$625.00	\$ 100,000.00
9	0448600000-E	310	36" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	40.000	LF			\$125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$285.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$260.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$675.00	\$ 27,000.00
10	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	700.000	TON			\$35.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$75.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$85.00	\$ 59,500.00
11	1693000000-E	654	ASPHALT PLANT MIX, PAVEMENT REPAIR	600.000	TON			\$150.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$190.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$980.00	\$ 588,000.00
12	2286000000-N	840	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	3.000	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
13	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	15.000	SY			\$50.00	\$ 750.00	\$250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$200.00	\$ 3,000.00
14	2752000000-E	SP	REMOVE AND REPLACE 26" CURB & GUTTER	20.000	LF			\$20.00	\$ 400.00	\$110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 4,000.00
15	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	40.000	TON			\$65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 8,000.00
16	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1375.000	SY			\$8.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$5.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$15.00	\$ 20,625.00
17	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (2 LANE, 2 WAY TRAFFIC)	58.000	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 81,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 580,000.00
18	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTILANE TRAFFIC)	2.000	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
19	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100.000	LF			\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$7.00	\$ 700.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$16.00	\$ 1,600.00
20	6009000000-E	1610	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	20.000	TON			\$85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 4,000.00
21	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5.000	TON			\$75.00	\$ 375.00	\$75.00	\$ 375.00	\$125.00	\$ 625.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00
22	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	100.000	SY			\$15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$5.00	\$ 500.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,000.00
23	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	50.000	SY			\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
24	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	400.000	LF			\$15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 20,000.00
BID TOTALS						\$495,232.50		\$	591,955.00	\$	679,131.80	\$	861,915.00	\$	3,227,975.00